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Ciudad, País
ESTELLA, ESP

Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 David Manzano CB ESTELLA

Laura Montoya CB ESTELLA
2 Eneko Etxarri BELMECHER

Blanca Cantón BELMECHER
3 Ivan Berné CB ESTELLA

Noa Vidán CB ESTELLA
4 Ibai Garcés CB ESTELLA

Irene Jimenez CB ESTELLA
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Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Blanca Cantón BELMECHER

Nelly Iriberri BELMECHER
2 Laura Montoya CB ESTELLA

Noa Vidán CB ESTELLA
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Posición Nombre Club
1 Rubén Boza CB ESTELLA

Raul Martinez De Olcoz CB ESTELLA
2 Francisco Javier Baquedano CB ESTELLA

Iñigo Echarri CB ESTELLA
3/4 Ivan Berné CB ESTELLA

Ibai Garcés CB ESTELLA
3/4 Mario Masa BELMECHER

Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER
5/6 Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER

Imanol Masa BELMECHER
5/6 Sergio Juaniz CB ESTELLA

Angel Urra CB ESTELLA
7 Daniel Sanchez Castro CB ESTELLA

David Sanchez Castro BELMECHER
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Posición Nombre Club
1 Nelly Iriberri BELMECHER
2 Irene Jimenez CB ESTELLA
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Posición Nombre Club
1 David Manzano CB ESTELLA
2 Iñigo Echarri CB ESTELLA
3 Francisco Javier Baquedano CB ESTELLA
4/6 Eneko Etxarri BELMECHER
4/6 Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER
4/6 Rubén Boza CB ESTELLA
7/9 Imanol Masa BELMECHER
7/9 Mario Masa BELMECHER
7/9 Angel Urra CB ESTELLA
10/11 David Sanchez Castro BELMECHER
10/11 Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER
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